
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	INTERNATIONAL	POSTER	FUND	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-08-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_PVHK8OV $100.00 $100.00
2024-08-13 Packaging	for	#1	batch txn_K9H78O9 -$8.13 $91.87
2024-08-14 Order	#0001	-	Royal	Mail txn_YRH9YLX -$4.08 $87.79
2024-08-14 Order	#0002	-	Royal	Mail txn_2zHkMwE -$2.43 $85.36
2024-08-14 Packaging	for	#2	batch	-	International txn_JxHLr8G -$14.91 $70.45
2024-08-15 Order	#0014	-	Royal	Mail	International txn_QmHZqg5 -$7.79 $62.66
2024-08-15 Order	#0015	-	Royal	Mail	International txn_5wHrO4n -$7.79 $54.87
2024-08-15 Orders	#0003	-	#0011	-	Royal	Mail txn_EyHey2L -$36.97 $17.90
2024-08-15 Order	#0013	-	Royal	Mail	International txn_NQHgyww -$7.15 $10.75
2024-08-15 Order	#0012	-	Royal	Mail	International txn_xQHnq0d -$7.15 $3.60
2024-08-15 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66HZlVE $200.00 $203.60
2024-08-16 Orders	#0023	-	#0030 txn_9KH45Ra -$34.00 $169.60
2024-08-16 Orders	#0014	-	#0023	-	Royal	Mail	International txn_xQHnqaP -$83.22 $86.38
2024-08-29 Packaging	for	#3	batch txn_0eHXEpR -$31.19 $55.19

WITHDRAWN:	$244.81.	DEPOSITED:	$300.00. $55.19

International	Poster	Fund	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	International	Poster	Fund's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


